Catering Menu

DWATERPLACE

Fried Coconut Shrimp (40pcs)
Vegetable Spring Rolls (25pcs)
Raviolis (50pcs)(Steamed or Fried)
Crab Rangoons (30pcs)
Chicken Fingers (50pcs)
Japanese Gyoza Dumplings (50pcs)
Five Spiced Calamari serves 25 people
Nime Chow (25pcs)
(Choice of Shrimp, Chicken or Cucumber)

General Tao’s Chicken Breast
Chicken with String Beans

Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
Chicken with Lemongrass

Chicken with Thai Basil

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Chicken with Asparagus in Garlic Sauce
Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Scallops with Mixed Vegetables
Scallops with Spicy Black Bean Sauce

Appetizers

$60 Beef Teriyaki Skewers (40pcs)

$50 Honey Boneless Ribs

$50 Vegetable Tempura (50pcs)

$40 Shrimp Tempura (50pcs)

$50 Pepper Steak (Beef Loc Lac) serves 25 people

$50 Walnut Shrimp serves 25 people

$80 Chicken Wings Any Style (50pcs)

$65 (Plain, Crispy, Sticky or Spicy Chili Sauce)
Entrees

$50 General Tao’s Shrimp

$40 Walnut Shrimp

$40 Shrimp with Garlic Sauce

$40 Shrimp with Broccoli

$40 Shrimp with Asparagus in Garlic Sauce

$40 Shrimp with Lemongrass

$40 Beef with String Beans

S50 Beef with Broccoli

$40 Mongolian Beef

$80 Clams with Spicy Black Bean Sauce

$80  Grilled Steak Tips in Teriyaki Sauce

Noodles and Rice

*Lo Mein Noodles $40
*Pad Thai Noodles $40
*Cantonese Noodles Wet Style $40
*Cantonese Noodles Dry Style $40
*Singapore Noodles $40

*(Choice of Chicken, Pork, Beef, Shrimp or Vegetable)

Young Chow Fried Rice
Pineapple Fried Rice
Steamed Jasmine Rice
Steamed Brown Rice

Oriental Fried Rice (Choice of Pork, Chicken or Shrimp)

Sushi Platters

California Maki (54pcs) $60
Avocado / Cucumber Maki (54pcs) $50
Regular Maki Assortments (54pcs) $65
Special Fusion Rolls (56pcs) $80

*Prices are subject to change without notice*

Sushi and Maki Combo (50pcs)
Sushi Assortments (Nigiri) (50pcs)
Sashimi Assortments (50pcs)
Sushi and Sashimi Combo (50pcs)

*Subject to 8% R.I. Sales and Meals Tax*

$60
$60
$60
$80
$80
$85
$45

$60
$50
845
$45
$60
$45
$45
$45
$50
$65
$145

$40
$40
815
815
$40

$100
$125
$135
$150



