

<u>Catering Menu</u>

Appetizers

Fried Coconut Shrimp (40pcs)	\$60	Beef Teriyaki Skewers (40pcs)	\$60		
Vegetable Spring Rolls (25pcs)	\$50	Honey Boneless Ribs	\$60		
Raviolis (50pcs)(Steamed or Fried)	\$50	Vegetable Tempura (50pcs)	\$60		
Crab Rangoons (30pcs)	\$40	Shrimp Tempura (50pcs)	\$80		
Chicken Fingers (50pcs)	\$50	Pepper Steak (Beef Loc Lac) serves 25 people	\$80		
Japanese Gyoza Dumplings (50pcs)	\$50	Walnut Shrimp serves 25 people	\$85		
Five Spiced Calamari serves 25 people	\$80	Chicken Wings Any Style (50pcs)	\$45		
Nime Chow (25pcs)	\$65	(Plain, Crispy, Sticky o <mark>r Spi</mark> cy Chili Sauce)			
(Choice of Sh <mark>rimp, Chicken or Cucumber)</mark>					
Contracc					

Entrees

General Tao's Chicken Breast	\$50	General Tao's Shrimp	\$60
Chicken with String Beans	\$40	Walnut Shrimp	\$50
Chicken with Broccoli	\$40	Shrimp with Garlic Sauce	\$45
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	\$40	Shrimp with Broccoli	\$45
Chicken with Lemongrass	\$40	Shrimp with Asparagus in Garlic Sauce	\$60
Chicken with Thai B <mark>asil</mark>	\$40	Shrimp with Lemongrass	\$45
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$40	Beef with String Beans	\$45
Chicken with Asparagus in Garlic Sauce	\$50	Beef with Broccoli	\$45
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$40	Mongolian Bee <mark>f</mark>	\$50
Scallops with Mixed Vegetables	\$80	Clams with Spicy Black Bean Sauce	\$65
Scallops with Spicy Black Bean Sauce	\$80	Grilled Steak Tips in Teriyaki Sauce	\$145

Noodles and Rice

*Lo Mein Noodles	\$40	Young Chow Fried Rice	\$40
*Pad Thai Noodles	\$40	Pineapple Fried Rice	\$40
*Cantonese Noodles Wet Style	\$40	Steamed Jasmine Rice	\$15
*Cantonese Noodles Dry Style	\$40	Steamed Brown Rice	\$15
*Singapore Noodles	\$40	Oriental Fried Rice (Choice of Pork, Chicken or Shrimp)	\$40
*(Choice of Chicken, Pork, Beef, Shrimp or Ve	getable)		

Sushi Platters

California Maki (54pcs)	\$60	Sushi and Maki Combo (50pcs)	\$100
Avocado / Cucumber Maki (54pcs)	\$50	Sushi Assortments (Nigiri) (50pcs)	\$125
Regular Maki Assortments (54pcs)	\$65	Sashimi Assortments (50pcs)	\$135
Special Fusion Rolls (56pcs)	\$80	Sushi and Sashimi Combo (50pcs)	\$150

^{*}Prices are subject to change without notice*

^{*}Subject to 8% R.I. Sales and Meals Tax*